
1. Summary
Attended participants 10
Start time 8/15/22, 10:45:44 AM
End time 8/15/22, 11:17:14 AM
Meeting duration 31m 30s
Average attendance time 15m 35s

2. Participants
Name First join Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Jaimon Simo (Geomatrix Services Inc) 8/15/22, 10:46:07 AM Presenter
Mirin Thangarajah (Welkin Mechanical) 8/15/22, 10:54:21 AM mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com Presenter
ln612 8/15/22, 10:55:23 AM ln612@a1e.me ln612@a1e.me Presenter
Frank Vettese (Welkin Mechanical) 8/15/22, 10:57:47 AM fvettese@welkinmechanical.com FVettese@welkinmechanical.com Presenter
Mendez, Edwin (Energy) 8/15/22, 10:59:33 AM Edwin.Mendez1@nycha.nyc.gov Edwin.Mendez1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Scott Malo (Tunstall Corp) 8/15/22, 11:00:16 AM smalo@tunstall-inc.com smalo@tunstall-inc.com Presenter
Johnson, Latrena 8/15/22, 11:00:18 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 8/15/22, 11:01:15 AM Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Leon Simon (Geomatrix Services Inc) 8/15/22, 11:02:23 AM leons3@nycstudents.net leons3@nycstudents.net Presenter
16463150746 8/15/22, 11:04:10 AM Attendee

3. In-Meeting activities
Name Join time Email Role
Jaimon Simon@ Geomatrix (Guest) 8/15/22, 10:46:07 AM Presenter
Mirin Thangarajah 8/15/22, 10:54:21 AM mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com Presenter
ln612 8/15/22, 10:55:23 AM ln612@a1e.me Presenter
ln612 8/15/22, 11:16:14 AM ln612@a1e.me Presenter
Frank Vettese 8/15/22, 10:57:47 AM fvettese@welkinmechanical.com Presenter
Mendez, Edwin (Energy) 8/15/22, 10:59:33 AM Edwin.Mendez1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Scott Malo 8/15/22, 11:00:16 AM smalo@tunstall-inc.com Presenter
Johnson, Latrena 8/15/22, 11:00:18 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 8/15/22, 11:01:15 AM Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Leon Simon 8/15/22, 11:02:23 AM leons3@nycstudents.net Presenter
16463150746 8/15/22, 11:04:10 AM Attendee
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